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Challenge de l'Endurance 2024
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 5.10.2024

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
05.10.2024 - 9:51 Results
Open : 5:45.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JOMINET Lou 05 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:24.32 670
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:36.49 33.20 250m: 2:43.55 33.65 350m: 3:51.60 33.81

100m: 1:03.29 32.64 200m: 2:09.90 33.41 300m: 3:17.79 34.24 400m: 4:24.32 32.72

2. REINESCH Leeloo 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:28.13 641
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:36.46 33.61 250m: 2:44.42 34.06 350m: 3:54.21 34.55

100m: 1:02.85 32.92 200m: 2:10.36 33.90 300m: 3:19.66 35.24 400m: 4:28.13 33.92

3. BANKY Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 4:30.72 623
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:38.16 34.52 250m: 2:47.67 34.45 350m: 3:56.98 34.44

100m: 1:03.64 33.46 200m: 2:13.22 35.06 300m: 3:22.54 34.87 400m: 4:30.72 33.74

4. BARTHEL Emma 10 Swimming Luxembourg 4:31.64 617
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:39.21 34.19 250m: 2:48.48 34.30 350m: 3:57.70 34.63

100m: 1:05.02 34.01 200m: 2:14.18 34.97 300m: 3:23.07 34.59 400m: 4:31.64 33.94

5. BLESES Joyce 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:42.20 550
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:42.71 35.40 250m: 2:54.53 35.91 350m: 4:07.05 36.12

100m: 1:07.31 34.89 200m: 2:18.62 35.91 300m: 3:30.93 36.40 400m: 4:42.20 35.15

6. PALLEZ Romane 07 CE3F 4:44.46 537
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.88 35.70 250m: 2:55.06 36.83 350m: 4:08.90 36.81

100m: 1:06.18 34.87 200m: 2:18.23 36.35 300m: 3:32.09 37.03 400m: 4:44.46 35.56

7. CLESSE Lea 10 CE3F 4:46.95 523
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:44.51 36.47 250m: 2:57.30 36.60 350m: 4:10.89 36.39

100m: 1:08.04 35.60 200m: 2:20.70 36.19 300m: 3:34.50 37.20 400m: 4:46.95 36.06

8. SOFFIO Mara 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:49.05 512
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:44.25 36.43 250m: 2:58.04 37.01 350m: 4:12.85 37.50

100m: 1:07.82 35.34 200m: 2:21.03 36.78 300m: 3:35.35 37.31 400m: 4:49.05 36.20

9. GHIRELLI Lynn 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:52.62 493
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.93 37.19 250m: 3:00.67 38.19 350m: 4:16.97 38.06

100m: 1:06.74 35.21 200m: 2:22.48 38.55 300m: 3:38.91 38.24 400m: 4:52.62 35.65

10. LEONARD Leni 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4:53.71 488
50m: 33.12 33.12 150m: 1:47.37 37.77 250m: 3:02.84 37.83 350m: 4:18.30 37.63

100m: 1:09.60 36.48 200m: 2:25.01 37.64 300m: 3:40.67 37.83 400m: 4:53.71 35.41

11. SAMMARTANO Lena 10 SC Thionville 4:55.66 478
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:45.68 37.36 250m: 3:01.85 38.27 350m: 4:18.38 38.30

100m: 1:08.32 35.86 200m: 2:23.58 37.90 300m: 3:40.08 38.23 400m: 4:55.66 37.28

12. ALLAR Maud 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:56.30 475
50m: 32.25 32.25 150m: 1:45.21 37.00 250m: 3:00.54 37.94 350m: 4:18.49 38.91

100m: 1:08.21 35.96 200m: 2:22.60 37.39 300m: 3:39.58 39.04 400m: 4:56.30 37.81

13. LAMBIN Elisa 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:57.12 471
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:45.54 36.82 250m: 3:01.12 37.91 350m: 4:18.79 38.94

100m: 1:08.72 35.49 200m: 2:23.21 37.67 300m: 3:39.85 38.73 400m: 4:57.12 38.33

14. DALLAMICAUX Manon 11 SC Thionville 4:57.18 471
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:46.64 37.27 250m: 3:02.78 37.97 350m: 4:20.18 38.78

100m: 1:09.37 36.14 200m: 2:24.81 38.17 300m: 3:41.40 38.62 400m: 4:57.18 37.00

15. VERONESE Malya 09 SC Thionville 4:57.86 468
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:47.63 36.80 250m: 3:03.23 38.15 350m: 4:20.24 38.30

100m: 1:10.83 36.65 200m: 2:25.08 37.45 300m: 3:41.94 38.71 400m: 4:57.86 37.62

16. RESL Dana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:57.99 467
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:42.64 35.95 250m: 3:00.10 39.19 350m: 4:19.73 39.92

100m: 1:06.69 35.13 200m: 2:20.91 38.27 300m: 3:39.81 39.71 400m: 4:57.99 38.26

17. LINDMARK MELO Maia 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4:58.58 464
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:47.17 37.31 250m: 3:03.15 37.98 350m: 4:20.48 38.78

100m: 1:09.86 36.46 200m: 2:25.17 38.00 300m: 3:41.70 38.55 400m: 4:58.58 38.10
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18. GRUJIC-MARTINS Teodora 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:00.52 455
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:48.85 37.51 250m: 3:05.42 38.45 350m: 4:23.09 38.90

100m: 1:11.34 37.10 200m: 2:26.97 38.12 300m: 3:44.19 38.77 400m: 5:00.52 37.43

19. KUNEN Greta 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:03.06 444
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:51.78 38.86 250m: 3:09.22 38.50 350m: 4:26.45 38.44

100m: 1:12.92 38.16 200m: 2:30.72 38.94 300m: 3:48.01 38.79 400m: 5:03.06 36.61

20. BEGIN Anne 08 SC Thionville 5:05.34 434
50m: 33.83 33.83 150m: 1:49.82 38.37 250m: 3:07.67 39.00 350m: 4:26.59 39.67

100m: 1:11.45 37.62 200m: 2:28.67 38.85 300m: 3:46.92 39.25 400m: 5:05.34 38.75

21. DALLAMICAUX Julia 09 SC Thionville 5:05.63 433
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:48.65 38.08 250m: 3:08.09 39.70 350m: 4:27.21 39.48

100m: 1:10.57 36.96 200m: 2:28.39 39.74 300m: 3:47.73 39.64 400m: 5:05.63 38.42

22. BOURGEOIS BREMEC Capucine 08 CE3F 5:06.99 427
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:51.01 39.40 250m: 3:09.02 39.00 350m: 4:28.29 39.63

100m: 1:11.61 37.64 200m: 2:30.02 39.01 300m: 3:48.66 39.64 400m: 5:06.99 38.70

23. PETESCH Lea 07 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:09.43 417
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:49.41 38.86 250m: 3:08.90 39.51 350m: 4:29.81 40.62

100m: 1:10.55 37.38 200m: 2:29.39 39.98 300m: 3:49.19 40.29 400m: 5:09.43 39.62

24. NIKITINA Dana 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:12.22 406
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.83 39.67 250m: 3:12.54 40.31 350m: 4:33.02 40.72

100m: 1:12.16 37.91 200m: 2:32.23 40.40 300m: 3:52.30 39.76 400m: 5:12.22 39.20

25. GRILO MACHADO Diana 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:12.32 406
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:54.46 39.99 250m: 3:14.92 40.75 350m: 4:35.77 40.00

100m: 1:14.47 39.11 200m: 2:34.17 39.71 300m: 3:55.77 40.85 400m: 5:12.32 36.55

26. SIEBENS Hanne 06 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 5:12.95 403
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:53.32 39.65 250m: 3:13.77 40.36 350m: 4:34.26 39.78

100m: 1:13.67 38.39 200m: 2:33.41 40.09 300m: 3:54.48 40.71 400m: 5:12.95 38.69

27. FRADET Maelle 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:13.40 402
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:53.68 39.56 250m: 3:13.91 40.07 350m: 4:35.13 40.60

100m: 1:14.12 38.40 200m: 2:33.84 40.16 300m: 3:54.53 40.62 400m: 5:13.40 38.27

28. BOURGEOIS BREMEC Eglantine 10 CE3F 5:13.96 399
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:53.58 40.04 250m: 3:14.24 40.25 350m: 4:36.07 40.79

100m: 1:13.54 38.47 200m: 2:33.99 40.41 300m: 3:55.28 41.04 400m: 5:13.96 37.89

29. CORBEEL BASTIN Ava 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 5:16.22 391
50m: 34.39 34.39 150m: 1:53.51 40.37 250m: 3:14.77 40.28 350m: 4:36.82 40.78

100m: 1:13.14 38.75 200m: 2:34.49 40.98 300m: 3:56.04 41.27 400m: 5:16.22 39.40

30. MULLER Liz 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:17.43 386
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 1:56.50 40.57 250m: 3:17.77 40.77 350m: 4:38.24 40.19

100m: 1:15.93 39.91 200m: 2:37.00 40.50 300m: 3:58.05 40.28 400m: 5:17.43 39.19

31. LAMIRAUX Zia 12 CE3F 5:22.69 368
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 1:55.14 40.90 250m: 3:18.04 41.61 350m: 4:42.06 42.14

100m: 1:14.24 39.27 200m: 2:36.43 41.29 300m: 3:59.92 41.88 400m: 5:22.69 40.63

32. VIEH Victoria 08 White Sharks BKS e.V. 5:25.09 360
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:55.99 41.02 250m: 3:20.12 42.02 350m: 4:44.35 41.78

100m: 1:14.97 39.52 200m: 2:38.10 42.11 300m: 4:02.57 42.45 400m: 5:25.09 40.74

33. KIRCH Emma 11 Schwammclub Monnerech 5:26.21 356
50m: 36.39 36.39 150m: 1:57.70 41.32 250m: 3:21.11 41.94 350m: 4:46.10 42.06

100m: 1:16.38 39.99 200m: 2:39.17 41.47 300m: 4:04.04 42.93 400m: 5:26.21 40.11

34. OPREA Giulia Elena 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:27.08 353
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:55.08 41.03 250m: 3:19.77 42.05 350m: 4:46.19 43.41

100m: 1:14.05 39.40 200m: 2:37.72 42.64 300m: 4:02.78 43.01 400m: 5:27.08 40.89

35. BLECKMANN Emilie 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:36.71 324
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:01.67 42.32 250m: 3:27.82 43.45 350m: 4:55.21 43.93

100m: 1:19.35 42.01 200m: 2:44.37 42.70 300m: 4:11.28 43.46 400m: 5:36.71 41.50
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36. RUNDBERG Maja 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:39.60 315
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:59.77 42.90 250m: 3:27.11 43.95 350m: 4:56.33 44.57

100m: 1:16.87 40.46 200m: 2:43.16 43.39 300m: 4:11.76 44.65 400m: 5:39.60 43.27

37. JACOBOWITZ Romie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.09 309
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 2:00.73 43.46 250m: 3:29.99 44.41 350m: 4:59.27 44.71

100m: 1:17.27 41.32 200m: 2:45.58 44.85 300m: 4:14.56 44.57 400m: 5:42.09 42.82

38. SCHMIDT Kira 13 Swimming Club Redange 5:45.35 300 *
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:06.54 44.13 250m: 3:36.27 44.80 350m: 5:06.20 44.98

100m: 1:22.41 43.28 200m: 2:51.47 44.93 300m: 4:21.22 44.95 400m: 5:45.35 39.15

39. CLOCKAERTS Hannelore 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:46.22 298 *
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:59.15 43.19 250m: 3:29.24 45.15 350m: 5:01.42 46.27

100m: 1:15.96 40.25 200m: 2:44.09 44.94 300m: 4:15.15 45.91 400m: 5:46.22 44.80

40. WU Chenghao 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.76 291 *
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:04.21 44.79 250m: 3:33.43 45.19 350m: 5:04.00 45.94

100m: 1:19.42 42.39 200m: 2:48.24 44.03 300m: 4:18.06 44.63 400m: 5:48.76 44.76

41. KREMER Claire 13 Swimming Club Redange 6:08.72 246 *
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:12.68 46.34 250m: 3:48.19 47.78 350m: 5:22.00 45.63

100m: 1:26.34 45.78 200m: 3:00.41 47.73 300m: 4:36.37 48.18 400m: 6:08.72 46.72

WDR SMITH Ella 11 Swimming Club Redange
WDR ALBERS Emely 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
WDR HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR WINDISCH Kristina 10 Swimming Luxembourg


